	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0034.1508.PT
	0034.1508.PT (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0034.1508.PT
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 160MA 250V 5X20 FAST GLASS
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.87800 (This price is for reference only)
		 0034.1508.PT datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0034.1508.PT  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1427D10 Hammond Manufacturing  BAILS MOUNTING CENTER 10"
1441-12BK3CWW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 4.93X6.93X1.93" BK/WAL
HR12-14LA-20PC300 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEMBLY C300 20POS R/A
PT1951.5SMN Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY A195 SMA MALE NM
A7VXK-3710G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMU37K/ AE37G / X
1062835004 Molex Inc  MX QSFP MTP-LC BOUT CABLE ASSY
0210390480 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 1MM 30POS
H3BXT-10104-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049A/X 4"
H3AAG-10108-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015Y/H1507TR 8"
A6MMT-2636G TE Connectivity  ADM26T/AE26G/ADM26T
2843/7 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG RED 1000'
770122-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINKABLE CABLE FEEDTHRO
PWMS-H25-C Panduit Corp  PUSH CABLE TIE MOUNT STD .25"
MLT6DSH-Q316 Panduit Corp  DBL WRAP 316SS TY 5/8"SH
A2C38-A-C8 Panduit Corp  ADHESIVE CLIP
214A321-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
DCEFXIG-X Panduit Corp  FITTING LD/LDP/CD PWR DROP LGRY
JTEP-3-2REC4-31727-9 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
482-G111-K1M1-A1S0-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 115VAC 28VDC
0239.200MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL SLO 5X20 .200A AXL
0218015.TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC TD 5X20 15A
BK1/S501-125-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST CERAM
BK/C519-1.5A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.50A 250V T-LAG GLASS C519
0215.200H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .200A SLO IEC 5X20 HI BRK
SL1003A500SM Littelfuse Inc  GDT MINIBETA 3T A 500V SMD
PTS18128V200 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE SMD 1812 8V 2.0A
0ZRM0250FF1A Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESET 2.50A 120VAC/VDC RAD
RGE1100 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RGE SERIES 11.0A HOLD
3KP54A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC P600
SA22CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC AXIAL
P6KA22AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM DO214AC
SMB8J6.0CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMB
SMBG26CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMB
5KP18AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC P600
MASMCJ110AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO214AB
15KPA43AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.8VC R6
MXLSMCJLCE100A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO214AB
SMA5J26CHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 46.6VC SMA
V130LA1P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V68ZA05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 100A DISC 5MM
	0034.1508.PT  keywords
	    	0034.1508.PT
	0034.1508.PT  Schurter Inc
	0034.1508.PT  pdf
	0034.1508.PT  datasheet
	0034.1508.PT  price
	0034.1508.PT  distributor
	electronic components 0034.1508.PT
	0034.1508.PT  Circuit Protection
	0034.1508.PT  Fuses
	0034.1508.PT  FUSE 160MA 250V 5X20 FAST GLASS
	0034.1508.PT
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .